
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total

1 2 3 1 2 3 TI PT 3

6 7 8 9 10 Hol 4 5 6 7 4 Hol 9 10 11 12 4

13 TI TI 16 17 2 10 11 12 13 14 5 15 16 17 18 19 5

20 21 22 23 24 5 17 18 19 20 21 5 22 23 24 25 26 5

27 28 29 30 31 5 24 25 26 27 28 5 29 30 31 3

12 19 20

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total

1 2 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 Hol NIA NIA NIA

5 6 7 8 9 5 10 11 12 13 14 5 7 8 9 10 11 5

NIA 13 14 15 NIA 3 17 18 19 20 21 5 14 15 16 17 18 5

19 20 NIA Hol NIA 2 NIA Hol NIA NIA NIA Hol 22 23 24 25 4

26 27 28 29 30 5 NIA 28 29 30 31 4

17 10 18

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total

1 1 1 1 1 2 3 4 5 5

4 5 6 7 8 5 4 5 6 7 8 5 8 9 10 11 12 5

11 12 13 14 15 5 11 12 13 14 PT 4 15 16 17 18 NIA 4

NIA 19 20 21 22 4 18 19 20 21 22 5 NIA 23 24 25 26 4

25 26 27 28 4 25 26 27 28 29 5 29 30 2

19 20 20

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total

1 2 3 3

6 7 8 9 10 5 3 4 5 6 7

13 14 15 16 17 5 10 11 12 13 14

20 ED ED ED ED 1 17 18 19 20 21

Hol ED TI 30 31 24 25 26 27 28

14

Tues, Aug 14 & Wed, Aug 15 Teacher Institute Mon, Jan 7 Classes Resume

Thurs, Aug 16 First full attendance day Mon, Jan 21 ML King Day 

Mon, Sept 3 Labor Day Mon, Feb 18 President's Day

Thurs, Oct 4 Teacher Institute Mon, March 4 Pulaski Day - in attendance

Fri, Oct 5 Parent/Teacher Conf Fri, Mar 15 Parent/Teacher Conf

Mon, Oct 8 Columbus Day Fri, April 19 Good Friday

Mon, Nov 12 Veteran's Day observed Mon, April 22 No School

Fri, Nov 16 No School Tues, April 23 Classes Resume

Wed, Nov 21 Thanksgiving Break Begins Mon, May 27 Memorial Day

Mon, Nov 26 Classes Resume Tues, May 28 Last Day

Fri, Dec 21 Wed, May 29 Teacher Institute  Christmas Break Begins @ 2:45 p.m.

(compensation day - no school)(compensation day - no school)

Nov-18 Dec-18 Jan-19

Holiday

Feb-19 Mar-19 Apr-19

May-19 Jun-19 NIA Not in attendance

TI Teacher Institute

XW Waived Hol - Attendance

PT Conferences

XED Emergency Day proposed

PIKELAND COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #10

2018 - 2019 SCHOOL CALENDAR - option #2

Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18


